



2026:CGHC:20944

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4697 of 2022Jadhav Sagar Ramchandra **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Information Commission

<u>11.11.2022</u>	Mr. N. Naha Roy, Counsel for Petitioner. Mr. Shyam Sunder Lal, Counsel for Respondent No. 1. At the request of the counsel for parties, list this case on 29.11.2022. Meanwhile, the Respondent No. 1 is specifically directed not to proceed further with the penalty proceedings initiated against the petitioner. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE