



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4697 of 2022

JADHAV SAGAR RAMCHANDRA

versus

CHHATTISGARH STATE INFORMATION COMMISSION

Order Sheet

08/05/2025	None for the parties. List the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Gopal Singh	