



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4697 of 2022

**JADHAV SAGAR RAMCHANDRA *versus* CHHATTISGARH STATE
INFORMATION COMMISSION**

Order Sheet

27/06/2025	Mr. N.N. Roy, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. S.S.L. Tekchandani, Counsel for the respondent. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Madhurima	